spert Fixaren

Spelveckor

1 ]19-20 Serie

2 |21-22 Serie

3 |23-24 Serie

4 |25-33 Attondelsfinal

5 |34-35 Kvartsfinal

6 |36-37 Semifinal

7 |21-sep Final
Grupp A

1 |Rauken The Bored

2 |ltchy & Bitchy Rauken

3 |The Bored Itchy & Bitchy
Grupp B

1 |Harry Boy Ruffen&Duffen

1 |Inga Konstigheter SocketDuff

2 |Ruffen&Duffen Inga Konstigheter

2 |SocketDuff Harry Boy

3 |Harry Boy Inga Konstigheter

3 |Ruffen&Duffen SocketDuff
Grupp C

1 |ABC GDP

2 |GDP Team Flunkan

3 |Team Flunkan ABC
Grupp D

1 |Stella Boys Sne & Rak

2 |Team Hell Stella Boys

3 |Sne & Rak Team Hell
Grupp E

1 |Team Qualitet Baletten Boys

2 |Ramsdalen Team Qvalitet

3 |Baletten Boys Ramsdalen
Grupp F

1 |Basen & Bassen Forte Boys

2 |Bajen Boys 60/64 Basen & Bassen

3 |Forte Boys Bajen Boys 60/64
Grupp G

1 |Skurkarna Bajen Bronx

2 |Bajen Bronx Puttfrossa

3 |Puttfrossa Skurkarna
Grupp H

1 |PeterNiklas Vilda Ho6ns

2 |Team Guardab PeterNiklas

3 |Vilda Hons Team Guardab
Grupp |

1 |Team Masse Sugarbakers

2 |Sugarbakers Up&Down for Par

3 |Up&Down for Par Team Masse
Grupp J

1 |Teaml) DalaWijk

2 |DalaWijk Team Navarino

3 ]|Team Navarino Team JJ

Resultat
8--4
6--8
8--9

Tabell
Rauken

Itchy & Bitchy
The Bored

SocketDuff

Harry Boy

Inga Konstigheter
Ruffen&Duffen

GDP
Team Flunkan
ABC

Sne & Rak
Stella Boys
Team Hell

Baletten Boys
Ramsdalen
Team Qvalitet

Bajen Boys 60/64
Forte Boys
Basen & Bassen

Skurkarna
Bajen Bronx
Puttfrossa

Team Guardab
Vilda Hons
PeterNiklas

Sugarbakers
Team Masse
Up&Down for Par

Team Navarino
Team JJ
DalaWijk

Matchskillnad
16--10
15--16
12--17

24--17
23--17
14--21
13--19

18--10
16--12
10--22

14--11
15--12
12--18

20--11
18--14
9--22

17--16
17--17
16--17

13--7
12--8
0--10

17--11
15--16
10--15

19--11
17--16
10--19
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Spelveckor
1 |19-20 Serie
2 |21-22 Serie
3 |23-24 Serie
4 |25-33 Attondelsfinal
5 |34-35 Kvartsfinal
6 |36-37 Semifinal
7 |21-sep Final
Grupp K Resultat  Tabell Matchskillnad Podng
1 |TeeFore Two Mac & Attack 12--3 Tee Fore Two 19--13 2
Mac & Attack Jarn 2:a 9--8 Jarn 2:a 18--16 2
Jarn 2:a Tee Fore Two 10--7 Mac & Attack 12--20 2
Grupp L
Blaranderna Korean Eagles 5--0,wo  Edere Purgare 12--5 4
Korean Eagles Edere Purgare 0--5,wo  Blardanderna 10--7 2
Edere Purgare Blaranderna 7--5 Korean Eagles 0--10 0
Grupp M
1 |Kaggarna Den Gule & den Fule Kaggarna 23--19 4
1 |Kattmat Players Indoor Players Indoor 24--21 4
2 |Den Gule & den Fule Kattmat Kattmat 23--24 3
2 |Players Indoor Kaggarna Den Gule & den Fule 18--24 1
3 |Players Indoor Den Gule & den Fule
3 |Kattmat Kaggarna
Grupp N
1 |Uppsala Maffian Team KZ Backspinn Boys 34--13 4
1 |Kevroc Backspinn Boys Uppsala Maffian 23--18 4
2 |Team KZ Kevroc Kevroc 24--22 4
2 |Backspinn Boys Uppsala Maffian Team KZ 9--37 0
3 |Uppsala Maffian Kevroc
3 |Backspinn Boys Team KZ
Grupp O
1 |DifHif Team Thai Team Thai 24--17 4
1 |Gilmore Brothers 60 plussarna Gilmore Brothers 22--21 4
2 |Team Thai Gilmore Brothers 60 plussarna 21--23 4
2 |60 plussarna DifHif DifHif 17--23 0
3 |Gilmore Brothers DifHif
3 |60 plussarna Team Thai
Grupp P
1 |TeamT) Team 65 Eyesec 27--19 4
1 |Gnaget har Bomber Eyesec Team TJ 24--20 4
2 |Eyesec Team TJ Gnaget har Bomber 22--22 4
2 |Team 65 Gnaget har Bomber Team 65 18--30 0
3 |Team 65 Eyesec
3 |Gnaget har Bomber Team TJ



